Team Schedule

Boys

JV White

Baseball 3/1/2025 to 5/31/2025

Mason High School
6100 Mason-Montgomery
Mason, OH 45040

Scott Stemple
School Phone: 513-398-5025
Home Phone: 9377250280

Fax: 513-336-6823

stemples@masonohioschools.com

Baseball
Boys JV White
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03/12/25

03/17/25
03/20/25

03/26/25

03/29/25
03/31/25
04/02/25
04/04/25
04/05/25
04/07/25
04/08/25
04/09/25
04/11/25
04/14/25
04/16/25
04/17/25
04/19/25
04/21/25
04/23/25
04/25/25
04/26/25
04/28/25
04/30/25
05/02/25
05/03/25
05/06/25
05/07/25
05/09/25
05/13/25
05/14/25

Centerville High School

Springboro High School
Badin HS

Taylor High School ((on varsity field ))

Loveland Jr/Sr HS (on varsity field)
Princeton High School

Princeton High School

Colerain High School

Archbishop Moeller High School (@ Blue Ash)
Colerain High School

Bishop Fenwick HS

Lakota East High School

Lakota East High School

Hamilton High School

Hamilton High School

Fairfield High School

Turpin High School (on varsity field)
Fairfield High School

Lakota West High School

Lakota West High School

Kings (on varsity field)

Oak Hills High School

Oak Hills High School

Springboro High School

William Henry Harrison HS (on varsity field)
Badin HS

Sycamore High School

Sycamore High School

Centerville High School

GMC
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Time
5:00 PM

4:30 PM
4:30 PM

4:30 PM

2:30 PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
11:00 AM
5:00PM
5:00 PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
4:30 PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
12:00 PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
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12:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00 PM

Superintendent

Jonathan Cooper

02/18/2025

*=League Event

Assistant to the Athletic

High School Principal Director

Ben Brown Tom Morris

Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Athletic Director

Scott Stemple

Page 1



